Position

Superintendent

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Superintendent/Princip
al

Teacher Extra Duty

K-12 Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Paradise Unified

Thermalito Union
Elementary

Thermalito Union
Elementary

Paradise Unified

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Administration

Board Member

Chico Unified School
District

Chico Unified School
District

Chico Unified School
District

Chico Unified School
District

Chico Unified School
District

Paradise Unified School
District

Thermalito Union School

District

Thermalito Union School

District
Paradise Unified School

District

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Inactive

Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages

$174,301

$19,496

$4,816

$4,400

$4,260

$3,800

$3,670

$2,880

$2,880

$2,680

$2,640

$1,966

$1,920

$1,760

$1,760

$1,600

$1,600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,379

$0

$2

$0

$7,087

$0

$5,874

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,052

$10,530

$6,454

$1,357

$11,041

$11,064



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Clerk

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Butte County Office of
Education

Paradise Unified

Thermalito Union
Elementary

Thermalito Union
Elementary

Thermalito Union
Elementary

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Durham Unified
Durham Unified
Durham Unified
Durham Unified
Durham Unified

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Feather Falls Union
Elementary

Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville Union High

Board Members $1,440

Paradise Unified School $240
District

Thermalito Union School $240
District

Thermalito Union School $240
District

Thermalito Union School $180
District

Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Oroville Union High $0

School District

$11,041

$0

$0

$0

$10,118

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Board Vice President

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Oroville Union High
School District

Oroville Union High
School District

Oroville Union High
School District

Oroville Union High
School District

Oroville Union High
School District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Paradise Unified School

District

Paradise Unified School

District
Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$1,536

$12,000

$0

$0

$12,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10,350

$10,350

$0
$0



