Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Butte County Office of Education	Administration	\$174,301	\$30,379
Board Member	Superintendent/Princip al	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$19,496	\$0
Board Member	Teacher Extra Duty	Chico Unified	Chico Unified School District	\$4,816	\$2
Board Member		Chico Unified	Chico Unified School District	\$4,400	\$0
Board Member		Chico Unified	Chico Unified School District	\$4,260	\$7,087
Board Member		Chico Unified	Chico Unified School District	\$3,800	\$0
Board Member		Chico Unified	Chico Unified School District	\$3,670	\$5,874
Board Member		Paradise Unified	Paradise Unified School District	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		Thermalito Union Elementary	Thermalito Union School District	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		Thermalito Union Elementary	Thermalito Union School District	\$2,680	\$0
Board Member		Paradise Unified	Paradise Unified School District	\$2,640	\$0
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,966	\$11,052
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,920	\$10,530
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,760	\$6,454
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Inactive	\$1,760	\$1,357
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,600	\$11,041
Board Member		Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,600	\$11,064

Board Member	Butte County Office of Education	Board Members	\$1,440	\$11,041
Board Member	Paradise Unified	Paradise Unified School District	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Thermalito Union Elementary	Thermalito Union School District	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Thermalito Union Elementary	Thermalito Union School District	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Thermalito Union Elementary	Thermalito Union School District	\$180	\$10,118
Board Clerk	Biggs Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Biggs Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Biggs Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Durham Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Durham Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Durham Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Durham Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Durham Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Feather Falls Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville City Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville City Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville City Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville City Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville City Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$1,536
Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$12,000
Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$0	\$12,000
Board Member	Palermo Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Palermo Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Palermo Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Palermo Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Palermo Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paradise Unified	Paradise Unified School District	\$0	\$10,350
Board Member	Paradise Unified	Paradise Unified School District	\$0	\$10,350
Board President	Biggs Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Vice President	Biggs Unified	Board Member	\$0	\$0